
VARIOUS

BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC

CHARLOTTE,  NC

FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH
COMPANY

S T WOOTEN CORPORATION

RALEIGH,  NC WILSON,  NC

NOV 26, 2019 02:38 PM JOHNSTON 2:00 PM 1 /  4 001
2021CPT.04.05.10511,  2021CPT.04.05.20511,  50138.3.121 NOV 26 2019 DD00321

TIP NO 25.970 MIN/A, W-5601DP
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED, HSIP-1003(148)
MILLING & RESURFACING

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 75500.00 138000.00 103493.00MOBILIZATION
0002 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 135.00 6750.00 58.00 2900.00 100.00 5000.00INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0003 1297000000-E 607  144,400 SY  1.30 187720.00 0.95 137180.00 1.26 181944.00MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH

1-1/2"
0004 1330000000-E 607  2,275 SY  4.75 10806.25 7.95 18086.25 8.54 19428.50INCIDENTAL MILLING
0005 1503000000-E 610  2,320 TON 64.00 148480.00 60.00 139200.00 51.75 120060.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C
0006 1519000000-E 610  6,475 TON 38.00 246050.00 40.00 259000.00 51.40 332815.00ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B
0007 1523000000-E 610  20,087 TON 35.00 703045.00 40.00 803480.00 49.73 998926.51ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C
0008 1575000000-E 620  1,751 TON 470.00 822970.00 480.00 840480.00 375.00 656625.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0009 1704000000-E SP   270 TON 200.00 54000.00 200.00 54000.00 200.00 54000.00PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT
0010 2605000000-N 848  2 EA  1900.00 3800.00 1900.00 3800.00 1900.00 3800.00CONCRETE CURB RAMPS
0011 2613000000-N 848  13 EA  1925.00 25025.00 1925.00 25025.00 1925.00 25025.00REM & REP CURB RAMPS
0012 2830000000-N 858  8 EA  450.00 3600.00 450.00 3600.00 450.00 3600.00ADJ MANHOLES
0013 2845000000-N 858  21 EA  450.00 9450.00 450.00 9450.00 450.00 9450.00ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
0014 4413000000-E SP   3,221 SF  6.25 20131.25 6.00 19326.00 6.01 19358.21WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
0015 4420000000-N 1120  4 EA  750.00 3000.00 8750.00 35000.00 9050.00 36200.00PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN
0016 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 65375.00 68000.00 31049.79TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
0017 4685000000-E 1205  190,524 LF  0.50 95262.00 0.39 74304.36 0.39 74304.36THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90
0018 4688000000-E 1205  125,500 LF  0.70 87850.00 0.53 66515.00 0.53 66515.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS
0019 4695000000-E 1205  340 LF  3.00 1020.00 1.60 544.00 1.60 544.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS
0020 4700000000-E 1205  360 LF  4.00 1440.00 1.90 684.00 1.90 684.0012"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS
0021 4725000000-E 1205  59 EA  125.00 7375.00 110.00 6490.00 110.00 6490.00THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0022 4770000000-E 1205  1,200 LF  2.50 3000.00 3.10 3720.00 3.10 3720.004" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE **

TYPE II
0023 4810000000-E 1205  45,857 LF  0.12 5502.84 0.14 6419.98 0.14 6419.98PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
0024 4850000000-E 1205  1,200 LF  0.50 600.00 1.00 1200.00 1.00 1200.00LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE
0025 4890000000-E SP   33,176 LF  0.45 14929.20 0.32 10616.32 0.32 10616.32GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)

HOT SPRAY THERMO PVT MKG LINES (4", 50 MILS)
0026 4891000000-E 1205  135 LF  10.00 1350.00 3.50 472.50 3.50 472.50GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205

THERMO PVT MKG LINES (16", 90 MILS)
0027 4891000000-E 1205  375 LF  10.00 3750.00 8.60 3225.00 8.60 3225.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205

THERMO PVT MKG LINES (24", 90 MILS)
0028 4892000000-N 1205  12 EA  100.00 1200.00 130.00 1560.00 130.00 1560.00GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205

THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTERS (90 MILS)
0029 4900000000-N 1251  127 EA  10.00 1270.00 7.90 1003.30 7.90 1003.30PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS
0030 5255000000-N 1413 Lump Sum 2400.00 30000.00 8500.00PORTABLE LIGHTING
0031 7444000000-E 1725  1,490 LF  7.20 10728.00 5.88 8761.20 7.20 10728.00INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

 

    TOTAL 2623379.54 TOTAL 2772042.91 TOTAL 2796757.47CONTRACT TOTAL



VARIOUS

   

NOV 26, 2019 02:38 PM JOHNSTON 2:00 PM 2 /  4 001
2021CPT.04.05.10511,  2021CPT.04.05.20511,  50138.3.121 NOV 26 2019 DD00321

TIP NO 25.970 MIN/A, W-5601DP
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED, HSIP-1003(148)
MILLING & RESURFACING

 

    SUB-TOTAL 2623379.54 SUB-TOTAL 2772042.91 SUB-TOTAL 2796757.47ROADWAY ITEMS



VARIOUS

BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO

ROCKY MOUNT,  NC   

NOV 26, 2019 02:38 PM JOHNSTON 2:00 PM 3 /  4 001
2021CPT.04.05.10511,  2021CPT.04.05.20511,  50138.3.121 NOV 26 2019 DD00321

TIP NO 25.970 MIN/A, W-5601DP
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED, HSIP-1003(148)
MILLING & RESURFACING

ROADWAY ITEMS

0001 0000100000-N 800 Lump Sum 75000.00MOBILIZATION
0002 1220000000-E 545  50 TON 79.65 3982.50INCIDENTAL STONE BASE
0003 1297000000-E 607  144,400 SY  1.74 251256.00MILL ASP PVMT *****" DTH

1-1/2"
0004 1330000000-E 607  2,275 SY  13.65 31053.75INCIDENTAL MILLING
0005 1503000000-E 610  2,320 TON 68.50 158920.00ASP CONC INTR CRS I19.0C
0006 1519000000-E 610  6,475 TON 49.90 323102.50ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B
0007 1523000000-E 610  20,087 TON 49.55 995310.85ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5C
0008 1575000000-E 620  1,751 TON 475.00 831725.00ASP FOR PLANT MIX
0009 1704000000-E SP   270 TON 180.44 48718.80PATCHING EXIST PAVEMENT
0010 2605000000-N 848  2 EA  1946.86 3893.72CONCRETE CURB RAMPS
0011 2613000000-N 848  13 EA  1972.48 25642.24REM & REP CURB RAMPS
0012 2830000000-N 858  8 EA  461.10 3688.80ADJ MANHOLES
0013 2845000000-N 858  21 EA  461.10 9683.10ADJ METER OR VALVE BOXES
0014 4413000000-E SP   3,221 SF  6.16 19841.36WORK ZONE ADV/GEN WARN SIGN
0015 4420000000-N 1120  4 EA  2151.79 8607.16PORTABLE CHANGE MSG SIGN
0016 4457000000-N SP  Lump Sum 42883.07TEMP TRAFFIC CONTROL (SP)
0017 4685000000-E 1205  190,524 LF  0.40 76209.60THERMO PVT MKG LINES 4"90
0018 4688000000-E 1205  125,500 LF  0.55 69025.00THERMO PVT MKG LINES,6"90 MILS
0019 4695000000-E 1205  340 LF  1.64 557.60THERMO PVT MKG LINES 8"90 MILS
0020 4700000000-E 1205  360 LF  1.95 702.0012"WIDE THERMO 90 MILS
0021 4725000000-E 1205  59 EA  112.71 6649.89THERMO PVT SYMBOL 90MILS
0022 4770000000-E 1205  1,200 LF  3.18 3816.004" COLD APPL PLSTIC LINES TYPE **

TYPE II
0023 4810000000-E 1205  45,857 LF  0.15 6878.55PAINT PVMT MARKINGS 4"
0024 4850000000-E 1205  1,200 LF  1.03 1236.00LINE REMOVAL 4" WIDE
0025 4890000000-E SP   33,176 LF  0.33 10948.08GENERIC PAVEMENT MARKING ITEM (LF)

HOT SPRAY THERMO PVT MKG LINES (4", 50 MILS)
0026 4891000000-E 1205  135 LF  3.59 484.65GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205

THERMO PVT MKG LINES (16", 90 MILS)
0027 4891000000-E 1205  375 LF  8.82 3307.50GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (LF) 1205

THERMO PVT MKG LINES (24", 90 MILS)
0028 4892000000-N 1205  12 EA  133.21 1598.52GENERIC PVMT MARKING ITEM (EA) 1205

THERMO PVT MKG CHARACTERS (90 MILS)
0029 4900000000-N 1251  127 EA  8.10 1028.70PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS
0030 5255000000-N 1413 Lump Sum 3429.76PORTABLE LIGHTING
0031 7444000000-E 1725  1,490 LF  7.38 10996.20INDUCTIVE LOOP SAWCUT

 

    TOTAL 3030176.90CONTRACT TOTAL



VARIOUS

   

NOV 26, 2019 02:38 PM JOHNSTON 2:00 PM 4 /  4 001
2021CPT.04.05.10511,  2021CPT.04.05.20511,  50138.3.121 NOV 26 2019 DD00321

TIP NO 25.970 MIN/A, W-5601DP
FED AID NO STATE FUNDED, HSIP-1003(148)
MILLING & RESURFACING

 

    SUB-TOTAL 3030176.90ROADWAY ITEMS

BIDDERS IN ORDER                                                                                                                                    CONTRACT TOTAL

     1  2623379.54BLYTHE CONSTRUCTION INC
     2  2772042.91FSC II LLC DBA FRED SMITH COMPANY
     3  2796757.47S T WOOTEN CORPORATION
     4  3030176.90BARNHILL CONTRACTING CO


